
DOWNTOWN OXFORD ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 
 

 

 
DOWNTOWN OXFORD 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 
DIRECTOR 

 

 
Julia Overton – downtown@oxfordnc.org  
919.693.1217 
 

 
BOARD MEMBERS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Meets the first Wednesday of each 
month except July,  

beginning at 8:00 am. 
 

Meetings are held in the Mayor’s 
Board Room – second floor,          

City Hall. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

CITY APPOINTEE 
 
 
 

COUNTY APPOINTEE 
 
 
 

CHAMBER APPOINTEE 
 
 
 
 

 
Chance Wilkinson, President – cwilkinson@wdwlaw.com - Term 2 Expires 2016 
Dunlow & Wilkinson, PO Box 600, 106 Gilliam  Street, Oxford, NC 27565 
Office:  919.725.9161 
 
 
Betty Friday – Vice President - bettyboop3419@hotmail.com – Term 2 Expires 2017 
This ‘N That, 125 Main Street, Oxford, NC 27565 
Store:  919.693.7058 
 
 
Bill Allen, Treasurer  – bill.allen@lpl.com – Term 2 Expires 2017 
Aspect Financial, 144 Main Street, Oxford, NC 27565 
Store:  919.603.6117 
 
Lori Dutra, Secretary – oxfordlawld@embarqmail.com - Term 1 Expires 2016 
PO Box 1226, Oxford, NC 27565 
Business:  919.693.8011 – fax:  919.690.1415 
 
 
Ricky Atkins – rickthree2003@yahoo.com - Term 2 Expires 2017 
Unique Décor & Rentals, 134 College Street, Oxford, NC 27565 
Store:  919.690.0810 
 
 
Charles Dean – cwd11c@yahoo.com – Term 1 Expires 2016 
Granville Insurance Agency, 5064 Hwy 96 South, Oxford, NC 27565 
919.693.8196 
 
Jimmy Williams - williajs@nationwide.com – Term 1 Expires 2017 
Jimmy Williams and Associates 109 Gilliam Street, Oxford, NC 27565 
919.693.4146 
 
 
Sandra Newton – oxforddowntownmall@centurylink.net – Term 1 Expires 2017  
Oxford Downtown Mall, 135 Hillsboro Street, Oxford, NC 27565 
919.690.1099 
 
Peter Tocci – ptocci@hotmail.com – Term 1 Expires 2017 
The Art and Antique Gallery, 134 College Street, Oxford, NC 27565 
919.603.1986 
 
Melinda Pritchett – melindascloset9@gmail.com - Term 1 Expires 2017 
Melinda’s, 128 Hillsboro Street, Oxford, NC 27565 
919.693.6500 
 
 
 
 
Commissioner, Danny Currin – dcurrin@ncol.net  
100 Hunters Road, Oxford, NC 27565 
919.693.2545 
 
County Commissioner David Smith – david.smith@granvillecounty.org  
207 Holly Drive, Oxford, NC 27565 
919.693.3595 
 
Jason Finch – jfinch@unionbank.com 
Union Bank PO Box 429, Oxford, NC 27565 
919.603.5030 

                                                

~  ~  ~  ~  ~  ~ 

All terms are served 

for three years and 

expire in June 

~  ~  ~  ~  ~  ~ 
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